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Ready To Invoice
Work In Progress
Invoiced
Cancelled

Written Off

TimeTrak Data Not Yet Exported

Staff Name

None

Stock Code

6 - 10,000Km Warranty Service - Qby-999

Bridget Fairweather

Labour

TRAVEL

6 - 10,000Km Warranty Service - Qby-999

Bridget Fairweather
Bridget Fairweather
Bridget Fairweather
Bridget Fairweather
Bridget Fairweather
Bridget Fairweather
Bridget Fairweather
David Cranston
Bruce Boston

David Cranston
Bruce Boston

David Cranston

Bridget Fairweather

LABOUR
LABOUR
LABOUR
LABOUR
LABOUR
LABOUR
LABOUR
LABOUR
LABOUR
LABOUR
LABOUR
LABOUR
SERVICELABOUR

13 - 10,000Km Warranty Service - Sdf-855

Bridget Fairweather
Bridget Fairweather

Bridget Fairweather

LABOUR
SERVICELABOUR
SERVICELABOUR

10 - 30,000Km Warranty Service - Plj-231

Stock Group

Misc Items

Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services

Services

Services
Services

Services
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Cost Type Summary Report

Description

Travel

Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Standard Labour Charge
Service Labour Charge

Standard Labour Charge
Service Labour Charge

Service Labour Charge

Status

=4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 o0 o0 0 00

This report displays all transactions between 01/09/2019 and 30/09/2021.

Type

- -4 -

Date

8/05/2020

5/09/2019
5/09/2019
5/09/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
8/05/2020
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
4/11/2019
18/09/2021

Quantity

1.00

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.25
0.25
0.75
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.75
0.75
8.50

Ignore Date Filter U
Show Stock Code
Show Stock Group
Show Jobs

Show Entries
Show Narrations C]

Timesheets & Costs VvV

Total for 10,000Km Warranty Service - Qby-999:

5/08/2020
2/09/2021
2/09/2021

2.00
4.00
3.50

Total for 10,000Km Warranty Service - Sdf-855:

Unit Price Line Total
$1.00 $1.00
Total for None: $1.00
$75.00 $56.25
$75.00 $56.25
$75.00 $56.25
$75.00 $18.75
$75.00 $18.75
$75.00 $56.25
$75.00 $18.75
$150.00 $37.50
$75.00 $18.75
$75.00 $18.75
$75.00 $56.25
$75.00 $56.25
$0.00 $0.00
$468.75
$50.00 $100.00
$90.00 $360.00
$90.00 $315.00
$775.00

12
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Bridget Fairweather SERVICELABOUR Services Service Labour Charge C T 28/08/2021 8.50 $0.00 $0.00
Carmel Hills LABOUR Services Standard Labour Charge T T 15/07/2021 1.75 $75.00 $131.25
Total for 30,000Km Warranty Service - Plj-231: $131.25

Total for Labour: $1,375.00

Report Total: $1,376.00
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