✓ Ready To Invoice

✓ Work In Progress

Invoiced

Cancelled

Written Off

✓ TimeTrak Data Not Yet Exported

Cost Type Summary ReportThis report displays all transactions between 01/09/2019 and 30/09/2021.

Ignore Date Filter

Show Stock Code <

Show Stock Group

Show Jobs <

Show Entries

Show Narrations

Timesheets & Costs ➤

Staff Name	Stock Code	Stock Group	Description	Status	Type	Date	Quantity	Unit Price	Line Total
None									
6 - 10,000Km Warrant	ty Service - Qby-999								
Bridget Fairweather	TRAVEL	Misc Items	Travel	С	С	8/05/2020	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
								Total for None:	\$1.00
Labour									
6 - 10,000Km Warrant	ty Service - Qby-999								
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	С	Т	5/09/2019	0.75	\$75.00	\$56.25
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	С	Т	5/09/2019	0.75	\$75.00	\$56.25
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	С	Т	5/09/2019	0.75	\$75.00	\$56.25
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	С	Т	4/11/2019	0.25	\$75.00	\$18.75
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	С	Т	4/11/2019	0.25	\$75.00	\$18.75
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	С	Т	4/11/2019	0.75	\$75.00	\$56.25
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	С	Т	8/05/2020	0.25	\$75.00	\$18.75
David Cranston	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Т	Т	4/11/2019	0.25	\$150.00	\$37.50
Bruce Boston	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Т	Т	4/11/2019	0.25	\$75.00	\$18.75
David Cranston	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Т	Т	4/11/2019	0.25	\$75.00	\$18.75
Bruce Boston	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Т	Т	4/11/2019	0.75	\$75.00	\$56.25
David Cranston	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Т	Т	4/11/2019	0.75	\$75.00	\$56.25
Bridget Fairweather	SERVICELABOUR	Services	Service Labour Charge	Т	Т	18/09/2021	8.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
						Total for 10,000Km Warranty Service - Qby-999:			\$468.75
13 - 10,000Km Warrai	nty Service - Sdf-855								
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	С	Т	5/08/2020	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Bridget Fairweather	SERVICELABOUR	Services	Service Labour Charge	Т	Т	2/09/2021	4.00	\$90.00	\$360.00
Bridget Fairweather	SERVICELABOUR	Services	Service Labour Charge	Т	Т	2/09/2021	3.50	\$90.00	\$315.00
						Total for 10,000Km Warranty Service - Sdf-855:			\$775.00

Bridget Fairweather	SERVICELABOUR	Services	Service Labour Charge	С	Т	28/08/2021	8.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
Carmel Hills	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Т	Т	15/07/2021	1.75	\$75.00	\$131.25

Total for 30,000Km Warranty Service - Plj-231:

Total for Labour: **\$1,375.00**

Report Total: **\$1,376.00**

\$131.25